

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No C.C.C.A NO. 133 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                    | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1                  | 14.11.2024  | <p><b><u>PSS, J</u></b></p> <p>Both the Learned counsel present.I.A No. 01 of 2024 is to be listed along with the main appeal .list on 09.12.2024</p> <p>b/o<br/><b>ssy</b></p> |                        |

| SL.<br>NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |