

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CCCA.No.133 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> No representation for the respondents. It is represented by learned counsel for the appellants that consequent to demise of respondent No.2, the LR application <i>vide</i> I.A.No.1 of 2026 has been filed. It is further represented that no counter has been filed in I.A.Nos.1 of 2020 and 1 of 2022. It is also represented that it was agreed that the matter be heard and disposed of finally. Post on 20.03.2026. GMM, J mnv	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>