

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.133 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to bring the proposed respondent No. 4 on record as the legal representative of the deceased respondent No. 2. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit and in view of the no objection reported by the learned counsel for respondents, this application is ordered. Registry is directed to carryout necessary amendments. <u>C.C.C.A.No.133 of 2016</u> At request of learned counsel for appellants as well as respondents, list the matter on 10.04.2026 under the caption for “final hearing”. GMM,J sz	Tr. to IO folder before corrections