

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.133 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.06.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellants as well as learned counsel for the respondents. It is brought to the notice of this Court that both the learned counsel have already filed their written submissions in the year 2024. Today, learned counsel for the appellants has filed a list of authorities on which he intends to rely and served a copy thereof on the learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks' time to go through the authorities and submit his response. List on 25.06.2026 under the caption "Part-Heard". GMM,J szt	Tr. to IO folder before corrections